
2022 Art in Public Places Advisory Board Meeting Dates 

 
 

2017 
 
 
 

ART IN PUBLIC PLACES 
ADVISORY BOARD 

2023 MEETING DATES 
 

 JANUARY Thursday, January 12 
 
 FEBRUARY Wednesday, February 15 
  
 MARCH Thursday, March 9 
 
 APRIL Thursday, April 13 
 

MAY Wednesday, May 17 
  
 JUNE Thursday, June 8 
 
 JULY Thursday, July 13 
  
 AUGUST Thursday, August 10 
  
 SEPTEMBER Thursday, September 14 
 
 OCTOBER Thursday, October 12 
  
 NOVEMBER Thursday, November 9 
 
 DECEMBER Thursday, December 14 
 
 
 

 
Art In Public Places Advisory Board Meetings are held  

at 5:30 P.M. in Commission Chambers, City Hall 
1300 White Street, Key West, Florida 


